## **VENDOR APPLICATION**

## 2024 Crete Woman's Club Art and Craft Fair

Thursday, July 11th and Friday, July 12th

## 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Crete United Methodist Church Parking Lot, Crete, IL 60417

		<b>.</b> ,	
Please Print			
Name			
Company Name			
Street Address			
Phone	Email		
Website			
All Applicants: Please briefly describ	e your products.		
DATES & BOOTH SPACE REQUESTED:	Please mark appropriate boxes for	dates and booth size.	
Thurs. July 11 <u>and</u> Fri. July 1	2 Thurs. July 11 <sup>th</sup> only	Fri. July 12 <sup>th</sup> only	
10 X 10 \$65	10 X 10 \$45	10 X 10 \$45	
10 X 20 \$80	10 X 20 \$55	10 X 20 \$55	
Enclosed is a check payable	to CRETE WOMAN'S CLUB in the an	nount of \$ Check #	
	Send completed application a	and check by July 1, 2024	
	Crete Woman's Club	Art and Craft Fair	
	P.O. Box 104, Cr	ete, IL 60417	
*Make checks out to Crete \	Woman's Club.		
IL All spaces are assigned by Ar available. Once unloaded, your cooperation is appreciated and	t and Craft Fair officials. You revenue. You revenue. You revenue. The trailer, etc. must be maked to maintain the integroup.	thodist Church's black-topped parl must provide all setup materials. loved to the designated vendor par ity of the Church's grounds. The A are non-refundable. Booths are	NO electricity is rking area. Your rt and Craft Fair

staffed from 9 AM to 4 PM,

I have read the above statement, and agree to abide by these requirements. In addition, I agree not to hold the United Methodist parking lot, the Crete Woman's Club, or any individual assisting with the Art and Craft Fair responsible for any losses, damage, defacement or destruction of any personal property displayed or for any personal injury sustained by me or anyone accompanying me.

Signature:	Date: